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PRECISION ELECTRONIC SCREWDRIVER SETS (Cont.)
TOOLS

All quantities are single; BU’s are packages of 10 Unless otherwise noted.

Tools

Precision Electronic Screwdriver Sets (Cont.) 
Retail
Part No.

12-6900
12-6901
12-6912
12-6923
12-6931
12-6955
12-041

Figure
No.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Flat Heads

2.4mm, 3.0mm, 4.0mm
1.0mm, 1.4mm, 2.0mm, 2.4mm, 3.0mm, 3.5mm
1.4mm, 2.0mm, 2.4mm, 3.0mm
1.4mm, 2.0mm, 2.4mm, 3.0mm
1.0mm, 1.4mm,  2.0mm, 2.4mm, 3.0mm
2.4mm, 3.0mm
1/8”, 3/16”, 1/4”

Phillips
Heads

2.4mm, 3.0mm, 4.0mm

2.0mm,  2.4mm, 3.0mm
1.6mm, 2.4mm, 3.0mm
1.6mm, 2.0mm,  2.4mm
2.4mm, 3.0mm
#1, #2

No. of
Pieces

6
6
7
7
8
6

10

Set Also
Includes

Screw Tray
Nippers & Long Nose Pliers
3/16”, 1/4”, 5/16”, 11/32”, 3/8” Nutdrivers

Fig. 1 Fig. 2 Fig. 3 Fig. 4

Fig. 5 Fig. 6 Fig. 7

WIRE STRIPPERS

Wire Strippers
Retail
Part No.

12-197
12-175
12-480

Figure
No.

8
9

10

Description

Round Cable Rotary Wire Stripper
Maxim Universal Wire Stripper
Speed-O-Matic Wire Stripper (Replaces 766 Series)

Cuts
Wire

Up to 1.75”
10 AWG-12AWG

Strips
Wire

10 to 20 AWG
8 to 22 AWG

Replacement
Blades

Fig. 8 Fig. 9 Fig. 10
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