TOOLS



PRECISION ELECTRONIC SCREWDRIVER SETS (Cont.)







Fig. 2



Fig. 3



Fig. 4



Fig. 5



Fig. 6



Fig. 7

Precision Electronic Screwdriver Sets (Cont.)

Retail Part No.	Figure No.	Flat Heads	Phillips Heads	Set Also Includes	No. of Pieces
12-6900	1	2.4mm, 3.0mm, 4.0mm	2.4mm, 3.0mm, 4.0mm		6
12 (001	2	1.0 1.4 2.0 2.4 2.0 2.5			-
12-0501		1.0mm, 1.4mm, 2.0mm, 2.4mm, 3.0mm, 3.5mm			0
12-6912	3	1.4mm, 2.0mm, 2.4mm, 3.0mm	2.0mm, 2.4mm, 3.0mm		7
12-6923	4	1.4mm, 2.0mm, 2.4mm, 3.0mm	1.6mm, 2.4mm, 3.0mm		7
12-6931	5	1.0mm, 1.4mm, 2.0mm, 2.4mm, 3.0mm	1.6mm, 2.0mm, 2.4mm	Screw Tray	8
12-6955	6	2.4mm, 3.0mm	2.4mm, 3.0mm	Nippers & Long Nose Pliers	6
12-041	7	1/8", 3/16", 1/4"	#1, #2	3/16", 1/4", 5/16", 11/32", 3/8" Nutdrivers	10







Wire Strippers

Retail Part No.	Figure No.	Description	Cuts Wire	Strips Wire
12-197	8	Round Cable Rotary Wire Stripper	Up to 1.75"	
12-175	9	Maxim Universal Wire Stripper	10 AWG-12AWG	10 to 20 AWG
12-480	10	Speed-O-Matic Wire Stripper (Replaces 766 Series)		8 to 22 AWG